TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Features
 ■ 12-slot PXI Express chassis
 ■ 1 system slot, 7 PXI Express slots and
4 PXI/PXI Express hybrid peripheral slots
 ■ Very compact 2U 19" design
 ■ Four link PXI Express chassis
 ■ Easily replacable fan unit

PXCe4012 12-slot PXIe Chassis www.vxinstruments.com
3Slot Assignment
Ordering Information
Accessories Ordering Information
PXI Express Embedded Controller PXIe3110
PCIe ExpressCard34 (Laptop) PCIe7801
ePCIe cable 1 m ZK1103-0
ePCIe cable 2 m ZK1104-0
ePCIe cable 3 m ZK1105-0
ePCIe cable 7 m ZK1106-0
PXI Express Slot
PXI Express Slot
PXI Express Slot
PXI (Express) Slot